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10
11
12
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14
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16

NOM et Prénom

CASALE Samuele
TARCHINI Nolan
BINDELLI Louis
THO William
TIEDRA Milan
GRAND Arno
TRINH Tsi Huan
TRUONG Luka
SCHNEPF Timothy
MARIN Damian
DUBOIS Maxime
HUNZIKER Paul
TEKLEMARIAM Nohé
FONTAINE Noé
NIKOLIC Mia
FONTAINE Hayden

Année de naissance
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011
2013
2011
2011
2012

Rencontre des Ecoles de Tennis de Table - 1er tour 2019/2020 — catégorie U9 (2011, 2012, 2013)

CLUB

Puplinge
ZZ-lancy
Puplinge
Carouge
Bernex
Bernex
ZZ-Lancy
Silver Star
UGS-Chénois
Meyrin
Silver Star
Veyrier
Meyrin
Meyrin
UGS-Chénois
Meyrin
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